HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

. WV # 06499
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# = . -~ |
(Two Copies) | 1-171 Yes, ™

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
.50 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN ij ] NGQ}'A

Last Middle First

Y o~ A AT -
Current Address _|57 /T5 7B HIEN THANH (QuAN 10 TRHE CHi’

>

MINH

7 - . -
Date of .Birth L&/Q—{/!?ﬁ?/?) Place of Birth TRA V//HH

/ 7 2
Previous Occupation(before 1975) TRyuNG TA CHl HUY PLO TONCG KHJ FONG
(Rank & Position) : ‘ BiNH

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From ¢/15 /1975 To z///él///%/

A~/

SPONSOR'S NAME: _NEUYEN AnNH  Tuan
/ Name

Address 'k Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone ‘ Relationship
N }[&‘N CHANH L\{/z ' BROTHER T
Lau)

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. .

- g 4 NI AL ., Y o~



rage 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

Com
NAME OF DEPENDENI/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSKIP T
PA.
A~ . < .
N &uxl//-w TH; Mpay Lo;/s‘l//q 3/ W/ =
A e N
NeuvEN HONe NuAN 5//1%‘/(%7 Son
. ~ ’ ,
NEUNEN NGOG THUY  PHURN G Y /u /1440 Nt TER.
~ ! > ‘
MEUVEN Cul AAD NEOC :zl/u ‘/1970 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

NEUYEN  HONG SAN

21 B TpAN _PHL

.@u§Ni¢ TP&UQyMLM
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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HOt BANg Quan Trj
Board of Directors

KHUC MINK THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NCUVEN VAN 0O
NCUVEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U,

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH CIAD
15t vice-Presient
TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vce-President
NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General
TRAN TH; PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O Van poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: July 30, 1988

Miss Margery Lemb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: _NGUYEN CHI NGHIA (6yrs. in ReEd.)

Date of Birth: 4423

IV #: 094994 (Needs LOI)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yodrs,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN ANH TUAN

as shown in the attachments.

— It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

.




HOI bOng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THi HANH
NCUYER QUYNH GiAO
NCUYEN VAN CX
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

YRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U,

Executive Board

XHUC MINH THO
Presient

NCUYEN QUYNH Giap
1St Ve-Presuient

TRAN KM DUNG
ng Vice-Presigent

NCUYEN VAN GI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Oeouty Secretary

NCUYEN THE HANM
Teeasurer

€4 van boan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: July 30, 1988

Miss Margery Lemb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: _NGUYEN CHI NGHIA (6vrs. in ReEd.)

Date of Birth: 4423 -

IV #: 094994 (Needs LOI)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document (s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yodrs,

o

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN ANH TUAN

as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.




HO!I GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO BOXTSEALSES. ARLINCTON, §20225020635
PHONE: 703-560-0058
W+ 064994

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# - . -~ _
(Two Copies) | 1-171 - Yes, B
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
.50 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
. /LN ) /., ol
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN CHI NGHIA
Last Middle First

/ ~ A AS -4
Current Address _ (57 /TS TA HIEN THANH QUAN 10 TR HA cui’-
‘ ' MINH

/ . - -
Date of Birth _i /¢ /1093 Place of Birth TRA ViNH
[ r }

/ a? ’ >
Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) TRy NG TA CHl HUY PLO TONG KHY WONG

(Rank & Position) : BiNH
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From g //5 /1974 To J]//(;///.qg/
AN .
SPONSOR'S NAME: _NEUYEN  ANH  TuApn
_ / Name
0O 0 J
Address ‘& Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone ' Relationship
NeuyYEN  CHANH Ly RRoTHER TN

Law)

I1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouradged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must 4o so. .



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

P PN

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP T

PA.

N é»u\lfgi TH':' .M AL LO/S/MS/ =

A Guy En H&;Ik NH An 5,/1,%‘//%7 Son
I\;f&-u\{[g:( Meve THUY PHURNG | @[u [(960 | NeuctTee.
M ey Yé; m-u! AAD f\fe:o(:. lll/u ‘/:’970 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

NGuYEN  HONCG SAN

1 A TpAN _PHO

QuﬁNﬁ’TW’HfQﬁMWI
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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HO! DOng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINM THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
HCUYEN QUYNK CIAQ
NCUYEN vAN Cili
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONC

Ban Chap Hanh T.U,
Executive Board

XHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NGUYEN QUYNH GiAD
1st vice-President

TRAN Kit DUNG
2na vice-President

NCUYER VAN CIOI
Secretary Generat

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouly Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van Doan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: July 30, 1988

Miss Margery Lemnb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: _NGUYEN CHI NGHIA (6yrs. in ReEd.)

Date of Birth: 4-4-23

IV #: 094994 (Needs LOT)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely y

¢ Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN ANH TUAN
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. :



HOl ©6ng Ouan Tr)
Board of Directors

XROC MINH THQ
NGUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNK CIAG
NGUYEN VAN GO
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XM DUNG
TRAN TH| PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THT
President

NCUYEN QUYNH Giag
11 vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: July 30, 1988

Miss Margery Lemb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re NGUYEN CHTI NGHIA (6yrs. in ReEd.)

Date of Birth: 4-4L-23

IV #: 094994 (Needs L0OI)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. T
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yoMdrs,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN ANH TUAN

as shown in the attachments,.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#=W
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. 4 |
1-171#: ¥ _NO

LXIT ViSAZ:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM A/vaen/ CH/ NG )4

Last Middle First
Current Address: /5 9/ 785 To Sikrr Thpead -R/0- b 2P 4 K/Zﬁ
Date of Birth:__ (/4. 0/t - /@,,o,q Place of Birth: Ww e
Previous Occupation (before 1975) 'Ai1/(29[6ygf£¢5 oL £ /t/

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From ()3 . /905 To (/-/0-£7F/

Years: ° &£ %5 Months: (%5 Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: Miisers . b . Tiicrsr
Name
Address and ‘I¢lephone Number - VN

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKRCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the spplicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.



Pape 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH{| RELATIONSHIP IO

PA.
Arirdtens TS — 4y 20 S /0. /937 wy fe

é7é%¢u
NGUAZ, A0 G  Alrsdnl 3.8£3. B |
NG s ers grape Truis PHUoE A 4%%%9 ‘x7;%§§Lé££2141__
NGUsen: Co/ Bap 1Eoe A 12 420 1

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063
. . INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) b /Q'b toc
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
AkkkRRRRRXR r}\jux,{,g{,. q" \/%
. o~
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : M’(}ﬂ%{ ,\1 CHi NEHA
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 4 4 1923
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu): é
]
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): x |
(Tinh trang gia dinh}: %
. / -~ A H
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : {87 /Té T HIEN THANH QJLHN Lo

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) .
TP Ho Cid i MINH

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X __ No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): A “5[{315"1‘,0 (pen): ; /icliagy
I bl 'a / ! ‘

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: VN PR R ;i}&(_ i/ Lé I
CAMP (Trai tu) N

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): k

- A
3

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): i
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): TQ!LN (e TR

L
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu} CHI AUY PHO Tonb 140
[ONG AN Date’ (nam) :
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X '
IV Number (So ho so): Qgg&gg&
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 7 :

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): /&9 /T TO HIEN  THANH
. N
R LL/Z}_\N 10 TP HO CHi Mirte

N2ME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Nel ,iFN ANH Tuphn

U.S5. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): X

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): REATHER IN LAY

o~ ! ! I
NAME & SIGNATURE: MeuYEN _ CHANH LY Qo o b AAy
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ’ v '
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

-

DATE: MAY [2 195X
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTHE

RELATICNSEIP T

PA,
,\w N . H
NCUWyYEN  THE MM (o /5 ]ig3i Ui FE
A A ’ A ;
NGUYEN  HONG  NHAN 5/?%/1?§$ Son
Ntu?ﬁw NECC THUY  PHICH (¢ wlu fi9€e | DAufdTER .
NEUYEN (i BAL  NEoC 1] 47,570 SON

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS

:(if different from above)

f{6;H5 SéPJ

NGOy EN

£ & TRAN _PHU

£DDITIONAL INFORMATION

é?u/fhl 5

?fP H’Q‘r(\é—ll M"'N;_{)



HOI GIA DINH TU.NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P Q. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

_ . W4 pay 49#
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. # :
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
. so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

A~ /., ~,
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUVYEN CHi _NGHIA

Last Middle First

Current Address _ (57 7/r.5 T8 HiEN THANH QuAN 10 TR HECHi-

Mi
Date of .Birth L/./q.j/ G2 A Place of Birth TRA V.’NH NH
F )

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) TRuNG' TA cil HUY PO :()Nr( KHO HONG
(Rank & Position) BiNH

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From EZ( /16745 T J/Q // 98/

SPONSOR'S NAME: N C4U E ANH TLL
i Name

Address '& Telephone ~ \

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship

AN 4 / — -

NeuYEN  CHANH LY BROTHER TN
La)

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: h4AY 12 - [G5S




. NAME OF PRIMCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

rage 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
f\"‘) ¢
MOy T MAg ml/:s‘// 220 W, /3=
’ - '\\ A : ]
Moy re thde Ny 323 (95 & “opt
[
N LU o o Neee Ty PHGEN (e Y- l/ 1/ {/ (G60 Nt HTop
L , ~ ‘
Ay ‘\{/ (il ANe BEod { l{/ Y (/ (970 <Oy

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)

HONG SEn

A.M
N & bt\(f =N

K]l B TR}QM Pl Quﬁ:\) 5 TF HDCH{M}NH

ADDITICNAL INFCRMATION
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QI STATES §2
444 Y ;
=y - 1> ¥ WGRAT!ON AND Ru’-’UGEE SERWCES -1y ‘“‘-——-——-—g" -
ZQ pg &%Mgmm«nt 5
o o WWMI’. . mucm lmmxgralm A‘e Iy -
CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646/6647" 2110 East First St, Suite 115
ORCERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) éanta Ana, California 92708
AFFITAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP . /”)4Q"f25‘ ]

Your m:(%ﬂhss égé”}/lﬁlg %914 ! “ﬂ%ﬂ Phon’e ’hme)
¥ Your Address Y
arelts HAMQUFS MWW

Date of Birth: g].30 3¢ Msceofairaa}im?;vf%f‘eNAM
Date of Entry to U.S._03-J3 - § Fran (country or. camp): > TET Y
My Alien Registration Nuber is (If Applicable) A4 J7._ '%133 9%
Legal Status: Parvlee X Pemaxmtkesmmtm.m L 0.5 Cltizen
My Naturalization Certificate Muwber is (If Applicablé} Ndue - ‘

I am fi.ling this Affidavit for the fcllowing relatives still in Vietnam to come to the Unite
States, under the ORCERLY DEPARIURE PROGIEM (0OP). I include a copy of my ___I-94 (both 'sid
e I-151 (Permanent Resident Alien Card). oo . . .

buwin The Mas .
'\ﬂﬂuu’m Dg& A["Lpu[.

Date/Place of Birth | Relation tb youl| Address in Vietnzn

49/5‘/4331 I A Side, - 57/ &
L/ 14993 Tz 2her. o loay | To it Tl

$n Hing 1702 37/33//9¢Q§m:m Nepfoww = | Qudn 40
VE o, Noor THL, MuumSmgam Nigce ' |TP U A H‘J

0 PRL

'Cﬁ:’ :
i B

| SRS :z«mg,

42 jl_;}ﬁj‘)j?ﬂ&ﬁ;lﬁ-oy ‘Na]n[;,p)_\/

3

1 swear that the information in this stztement is true to t3e best of my knowledge, and o
uwnderstand that any filse stotewent could jeopsrdize my immigration status in the United Sti

/‘ . ' ,f:»/‘7 e ) L ) ) ) -
}i\.jx‘v“ii’wk\g\/!f\}k\_/wx ¢ Su'seribed and sworn to before me this
Xour Signaturs |/ = dcy of -7, 194Y .
OGP AT, SEAL 2%44%,( SO et
THIJ TH! TRAN
S5IE NOTARY FLELE - CALIFORMIA Signature of Notary Public
ORANSE TOUNT
My comm erpues D{Q? 1924 My cmission expires: XQC 7 / %f’ /
TR N e,

* Any change of address should be reported immediately to USCC Rational Offme and the ¢
local USCC Diocesan Resettlmt Office. )

USCC FORM A (revised uzaai i



January 24, 1986

ORDERLY DEPARIURE PROGRAM

Box 58

Arerican Erbassy

APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

RE: NQYEN CHI NGHIA (4)
IV-115031
IV-094994 (File Worksheet)

Dear Sirs:
Enclosed herewith concerning the above-mentioned case are the following:

- Birin certaficates
- Mrriage Certificate of NGUYEN THI MAT & NGUYEN CHI NGHIA
- Death Certificate of NGUYEN THI HIEP (former wife of NGUYEN CHI

NGHIA)
- Vietnamese ID cards

- Photographs

- Copy of I-551

- Explaination Letter

- Copy of File Worksheet

I would like to inform you that I received two IV nuwber for the same
principal applicant - IV-115031 & IV-094994 - please be advised that which
is the correct nurber for the above-mentioned case.

Thank you very much far your assistance.
Sincerely Yours,

NGUYEN ANH TUAN
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